
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/029719-2025 

Award

553 - iInvestigations

CAMBRIDGE UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-029719

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-052c0e 

Published 4 June 2025, 9:51am

Scope 

Reference

waiver 553

Description

specialist healthcare investigation as set out in the TORs.

 

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/029719-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/029719-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 5

Contract 1

Supplier

Verila Consultancy

Contract value

£7,000 excluding VAT

£84,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

2 June 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

4 June 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

5 June 2025 to 5 June 2026

1 year, 1 day



Page 3 to 5

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

30125130 - Toner for data-processing and research and documentation centres

48000000 - Software package and information systems

73000000 - Research and development services and related consultancy
services

Contract locations

UKC - North East (England)

UKD - North West (England)

UKE - Yorkshire and the Humber

UKF - East Midlands (England)

UKG - West Midlands (England)

UKH - East of England

UKI - London

UKJ - South East (England)

UKK - South West (England)



Page 4 to 5

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - unknown

Supplier 

Verila Consultancy

338 City Rd

London

EC1V 2PY

United Kingdom

Email: enquiries@verita.net

Region: UKI43 - Haringey and Islington

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1

mailto:enquiries@verita.net


Page 5 to 5

Contracting authority 

CAMBRIDGE UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST

NHS Organisation Data Service: RGT

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PPCP-8863-HDGN

Hills Rd

Cambridge

CB2 0QQ

United Kingdom

Email: tracey.leigh3@nhs.net

Region: UKH12 - Cambridgeshire CC

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:tracey.leigh3@nhs.net
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	Verila Consultancy

	Contracting authority
	CAMBRIDGE UNIVERSITY HOSPITALS NHS FOUNDATION TRUST


		2025-07-01T01:41:02+0100
	TCPDF




